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EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2021 N-14

NIMI

Benno Bert Poldaar
Kristof Tammeleht
Karin Mets

Henri LOppe
Mathias Tsebdkin
Riho Tapner
Caspar Engman
Sten-Erik Treier
Magnus Kleesmann
Mark Holland

Ago Fiks

Markkus Lusti
Kaarel Krimses

Sindi
25
20
16
13

10

11

Nomme
25
20
10
13
16

11

EMV
25
20

13
11
10
16

Nomme
25
20
16

13
9
8

10

Sindi

25
20
11
13
16
10

KARIKAS
100
80
67
59
51
42
40
20
16
15
13
11
11
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EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2021 PR-24

NIMI Némme  Aksi
Kaiar Tammeleht 25 13
Bruno P&ldaar 16 16
Aleksei Tsebokin 20 25
Ants Volmerson 10 20
Benno Bert Poldaar 7 9
Karmen Mets 13 10
Raido Poldaar 4 0,46
Mait Kautsaar 8 5
Hans Kristjan Kautsaar 9 11
Lembit Annus 6

Kristof Tammeleht 5 1
Hanna Alviine Kaptur 3
Einar Viira 6
Karel Israel 8
Reio L6hmus 11

Igor Kaptur 1 2
Ivar Pill 0,7

Rasmus Blitner 0,49

Sebastian Saks 7
Marko Suitsberg 0,8 0,9
Angela Tikerpe 4
Markus Metsalu

Arthur-Erich Kors 2 0,48
Kristiin Tammeleht 3

Riho Tapner 0,5 0,8
Mathias TSebdkin 0,6 0,6
Karin Mets 0,9 0,5
Henri Loppe 0,48 0,7
Oto-Ben Karjamaa

Kairo Zink 0,47 0,47
Roland Aron 0,46

Erkki Karjamaa

Caspar Engman

Rasmus Tikerpe 0,49

Markkus Lusti 0,45
Margus Holland
Margus Jogilaine

EMV
20
25
16
11

8
10
13

0,9

0,7

0,43
0,5

0,46

0,8
0,6

0,49

0,44

0,47

0,45
0,41

0,4

Sindi
25
20
13
16
10
0,7
11

8

0,48

0,5
0,46
0,8
0,44

0,47
0,6
0,49
0,45

0,43

KARIKAS
83
77
74
57
34

33,7
28,46
26
22
17
14
12,48
12
11,42
11
10,9
8,6
7,19

6,13
4,5

3,42

2,6
2,26
2,2
2,11

1,85
1,06
0,96
0,9
0,9
0,45
0,43
0,4
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EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2021 F1-32

NIMI

Kaiar Tammeleht
Aleksei Tsebokin
Ants Volmerson
Karmen Mets

Bruno Poldaar
Rasmus Blitner
Benno Bert P&ldaar
Raido Poldaar

Igor Kaptur

Einar Viira

Karel Isreal

Hanna Alviine Kaptur
Karin Mets

Mait Kautsaar

Hans Kristjan Kautsaar
Markus Metsalu

Sindi
25
16
13
20
10

v B~ O 0

Haapsalu
25
20
13
16

9
11
5
8
7
10

EMV
25
20
13

Nomme

13
25
20
8

16
11
10
9

KARIKAS
88
81
59
54
51
42
27
26
24
18
17
15
14
10

7
7
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EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2021 OPEN 12

NIMI Sindi Aksi EMV  Némme
Bruno Poldaar 20 25 20 20
Karmen Mets 25 11 25 16
Aleksei Tsebokin 16 20 16 25
Benno Bert P&ldaar 11 10 7 11
Rasmus Blitner 10 13 13
Hans Kristjan Kautsaar 9 13 10
Lembit Annus 8 8 9
Marko Suitsberg 6 9 8
Karin Mets 5 8 7
Einar Viira 16 3

Ivar Pill 7 4 6
Rasmus Tikerpe 9 6

Reio L6hmus 13

Markus Metsalu 11

Raido Poldaar 10

Angela Tikerpe 5

KARIKAS
85
77
77
39
36
32
25
23
20
19
17
15
13
11
10

5



EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2021 ES-32

KOHT NIMI Haapsalu Aksi EMV Sindi KARIKAS
1 Kaiar Tammeleht 25 9 25 25 84
2 Aleksei Tsebokin 20 16 13 20 69
3 Raido Poldaar 16 13 11 16 56
4 Einar Viira 13 25 16 54
5 Benno Bert Poldaar 11 11 10 11 43
6 Ants Volmerson 6 20 5 7 38
7 Kristof Tammeleht 8 6 7 10 31
8 Margus Jogilaine 10 20 30
9 Bruno PG&ldaar 4 10 8 6 28
10  Rasmus Blitner 3 9 13 25
11  Karin Mets 5 7 8 20
12 Karmen Mets 9 8 17
13 IvarPill 2 6 9 17
14  Karel Israel 5 3 5 13
16  Kristiin Tammeleht 7 7
17  Mathias TSebokin 4 4
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EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2021 ES-24

NIMI

Kaiar Tammeleht
Bruno P&ldaar
Aleksei Tsebokin
Raido P&ldaar
Margus Jogilaine
Benno Bert P&ldaar
Lembit Annus
Marko Suitsberg
Karel Israel

Ants Volmerson
Rasmus Blitner
Karin Mets
Karmen Mets
Einar Viira

Reio L6hmus
Kristof Tammeleht
Kristiin Tammeleht
Heiko Tamme

Sindi
20
25
16
11

Haapsalu
25
10
16
20
13

EMV
20
16
13
11
25

9
10

H U100 N

)]

Nomme
25
16
20
11

10
13
8

KARIKAS
90
67
65
53
38
37
32
22
21
20
20
19
14
13
10
10
10

3
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EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2022 N-14 RANKING

NIMI Haapsalu EMV Nomme EK-4  Sindi EK-5

Benno Bert Poldaar 25 25

Henri LOppe 13 11 20
Karin Mets 16 25
Kristof Tammeleht 20 20

Caspar Engman 16 8 16
Mathias Tsebokin 11 13 11
Riho Tapner 10 9 13
Sten-Erik Treier 10 10
Mark Holland 6 9
Ago Fiks 5 8
Magnus Kleesmann 7

Markkus Lusti

RANKING
50
44
41
40
40
35
32
20
15
13

7
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EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2022 PR-24 RANKING

NIMI Aksi EK-2 Haapsalu EMV
Bruno Poldaar 16 25
Kaiar Tammeleht 13 20
Aleksei Tsebokin 25 16
Ants Volmerson 20 11
Benno Bert Poldaar 9 8
Raido Poldaar 0,46 13
Karmen Mets 10 10
Mait Kautsaar 5 5
Hans Kristjan Kautsaar 11 2
Hanna Alviine Kaptur 3 0,48
Einar Viira 6 6
Karel Israel 8 0,42
Lembit Annus 9
Igor Kaptur 2 0,9
Kristof Tammeleht 1 3
Ivar Pill 7
Sebastian Saks 7

Rasmus Blitner 0,7
Marko Suitsberg 0,9 0,43
Angela Tikerpe 4 0,5
Markus Metsalu 4
Riho Tapner 0,8 0,8
Oto-Ben Karjamaa 1
Mathias TSebdkin 0,6 0,6
Henri LOppe 0,7 0,49
Arthur-Erich Kors 0,48 0,46
Kairo Zink 0,47 0,44
Karin Mets 0,5

Erkki Karjamaa 0,47
Rasmus Tikerpe 0,49 0,41
Caspar Engman 0,45
Roland Aron

Margus Holland

Margus Jogilaine 0,4
Reio L&hmus

Kristiin Tammeleht
Markkus Lusti

Sindi EK-4

20

25

13

16

10

11
0,7

8

U NN W

0,9

0,5

0,46
0,44
0,48
0,47
0,8
0,49

0,45
0,6
0,43

RANKING
61
58
54
47
27

24,46
20,7
18
13
12,48
12
11,42
11
9,9

7,9

6,7
5,33
4,5

2,1

1,66
1,63
1,42
1,38
1,3
0,96
0,9
0,9
0,6
0,43
0,4
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EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2021 F1-32 RANKING

NIMI

Kaiar Tammeleht
Aleksei Tsebokin
Karmen Mets

Ants Volmerson
Bruno Poldaar
Rasmus Blitner
Igor Kaptur

Einar Viira

Benno Bert PSldaar
Raido Poldaar

Karel Isreal

Karin Mets

Mait Kautsaar
Hanna Alviine Kaptur
Markus Metsalu

Sindi EK-1 Haapsalu EK-2 Haapsalu EMV

25
16
20
13
10
9

11

O U1 b 00O N W

25
20
16
13
9
11
7
10
5
8

25
20
10

RANKING
75
56
46
39
35
31
24
18
17
17
12
10
10

9
7
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EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2022 OPEN 12 RANKING

NIMI
Bruno Poldaar
Aleksei Tsebokin
Karmen Mets
Benno Bert PSldaar
Rasmus Blitner
Hans Kristjan Kautsaar
Einar Viira
Lembit Annus
Marko Suitsberg
Rasmus Tikerpe
Karin Mets
Markus Metsalu
Raido P&ldaar
Ivar Pill
Angela Tikerpe
Reio Lohmus

Aksi EK-2
25
20
11
10

13
16

Haapsalu EMV Nomme EK-4

20
16
25
7
13

a O 00 W

20
25
16
11
13
10

RANKING
65
61
52
28
26
23
19
17
17
15
15
11
10
10

5



EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2021 ES-32 RANKING

KOHT NIMI Haapsalu EK-1 Aksi EK-2 Haapsalu EMV RANKING
1 Kaiar Tammeleht 25 9 25 59
2 Einar Viira 13 25 16 54
3 Aleksei Tsebokin 20 16 13 49
4  Raido Poldaar 16 13 11 40
5 Benno Bert Poldaar 11 11 10 32
6  Ants Volmerson 6 20 5 31
7 Margus Jogilaine 10 20 30
8 Bruno Poldaar 4 10 8 22
9 Kristof Tammeleht 8 6 7 21
10 Karmen Mets 9 8 17
11  Rasmus Blitner 3 9 12
12 Karin Mets 5 7 12
13 IvarPill 2 6 8
14  Karel Israel 5 3 8
15  Kristiin Tammeleht 7 7
16  Mathias Tsebdokin 4 4



EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED 2022 ES-24 RANKING

KOHT NIimI Haapsalu EK-2 Haapsalu EMV N6mme EK-4 RANKING
1  Kaiar Tammeleht 25 20 25 70
2 Aleksei TSebdkin 16 13 20 49
3 Raido Poldaar 20 11 11 42
4  Bruno Poldaar 10 16 16 42
5  Margus Jogilaine 13 25 38
6  Benno Bert Poldaar 9 9 10 28
7  Lembit Annus 3 10 13 26
8  Marko Suitsberg 4 7 8 19
9 Karin Mets 8 9 17
10 Einar Viira 11 2 13
11 Karmen Mets 7 6 13
12  Rasmus Blitner 2 4 7 13
13  Ants Volmerson 1 5 6 12
14  Karel Israel 8 8
15  Kristof Tammeleht 6 6
16  Kristiin Tammeleht 5 5
17 Heiko Tamme 3 3
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Reio L6hmus



